DAL Technologies

A quote for your consideration

Based on your business needs, we put the following quote together to help with your
purchase decision. Below is a detailed summary of the quote we’ve created to help you with

your purchase decision.

To proceed with this quote, you may respond to this email, order online through your

Premier page, or, if you do not have Premier, use this Quote to Order.

Quote No.
Total
Customer #
Quoted On
Expires by

Contract Name
Contract Code

Customer Agreement #
Deal ID

Message from your Sales Rep

\ . Phone

Email
Billing To

Please contact your Dell sales representative if you have any questions or when you
are ready to place an order. Thank you for shopping with Dell!

Regards,

Shipping Group

Shipping To

Product

OptiPlex 7400 AIO
OptiPlex 7000 SFF
Dell Latitude 5330

Precision 3650 Tower
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Shipping Method
Standard Delivery

Unit Price

$991.63
$953.68
$1,299.09
$1,245.98

Quantity

8
182
29
12

Subtotal
$7,933.04
$173,569.76
$37,673.61
$14,951.76



Dell Latitude 5531 $1,158.38 113 $130,896.94
Dell Latitude 5531 $1,524.61 1 $1,524.61
Precision 3460 Small Form Factor $1,514.65 9 $13,631.85
Mobile Precision 3570 $1,842.41 1 $20,266.51
Dell Monitor Slim Soundbar - SB521A $28.59 176 $5,031.84
Dell Essential 15 Inch Laptop Briefcase - ES1520C $15.59 62 $966.58
Dell Wired Keyboard and Mouse - KM300C $24.95 7 $1,771.45
Logitech MK270 Wireless Keyboard and Mouse Combo $26.39 151 $3,984.89
Logitech MK710 Wireless Keyboard and Mouse $87.99 3 $263.97
Dell Dock- WD19S 130w Power Delivery 180w Power Supply $197.07 94 $18,524.58
Dell 27 Monitor - P2722H, 68.6cm (27") $211.99 124 $26,286.76
Dell Performance Dock- WD19DCS $239.19 33 $7,893.27
Dell 24 Monitor - P2422H, 60.5cm (23.8") $172.14 211 $36,321.54
Dell 34 Curved USB-C Monitor - P3421WM, 86.5cm (34") $469.15 19 $8,913.85
Subtotal: $510,406.81

Shipping: $0.00

Environmental Fee: $0.00

Non-Taxable Amount: $510,406.81

Taxable Amount: $0.00

Estimated Tax: $0.00

Total: $510,406.81
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Shipping Group Details

Shipping To Shipping Method
Standard Delivery

Quantity Subtotal
OptiPlex 7400 AIO $991.63 8 $7,933.04
Customer Agreement
Description SKU Unit Price Quantity Subtotal
OptP ex 7400 A - n-One 210-BCPU - 8 -
l?ggg:/réesr\;avt)on Inte Core 5-12500 (6 Cores/18MB/12T/3.0GHz to 338-CCWC - 8 )
W ndows 11 Pro, Eng sh, French, Span sh 619-AQLP - 8 -
NO RAID 817-BBBN - 8 -
No M crosoft Off ce L cense Inc uded 658-BCSB - 8 -
16GB (1x16GB) DDR4 Non-ECC Memory 370-AFWB - 8 -
M.2 2230 512GB PCle NVMe C ass 35 So d State Drve 400-BEUX - 8 -
Therma Pad 412-AALV - 8 -
Screw for M.2 SATA SSD 773-BBBJ - 8 -
Inte Integrated Graph cs 490-BBFG - 8 -
Opt P ex 7400 AIO, 23.8" FHD Non Touch, 65W CPU, FHD Camera, 329-BGOT - 8 -
UMA, 160W Bronze PSU
System Power Cord (Ph p ne/TH/US) 450-AA0J - 8 -
Screw for M.2 SATA SSD 555-BGOI - 8 -
Inte W-F 6E (6GHz) AX211 2x2 B uetooth 5.2 W re ess Card 555-BHHN - 8 -
W re ess Drver, Inte WF 6E AX211 2x2 (G g+) + B uetooth 5 555-BHDI - 8 -
SupportAss st 525-BBCL - 8 -
De (TM)Dgta De very Crrus C ent 640-BBLW - 8 -
B?v eCrs,egt ni)ﬁéﬁ;nal;l‘.;;d:;ep S.)deates atest De  Recommended BIOS, 658-BBMR - 8 )
Waves Maxx Aud o 658-BBRB - 8 -
De SupportAss st OS Recovery Too 658-BEOK - 8 -
De Optmzer 658-BEQP - 8 -
W ndows PKID Labe 658-BFDQ - 8 -
Inte Rap d Storage Techno ogy software and dr ver for W ndows 658-BFKW - 8 -
ENERGY STAR Qua fed 387-BBLW - 8 -
De Watchdog T mer 379-BESN - 8 -
Qu ck Start Gude 340-CYGV - 8 -
Trusted P atform Modu e (D screte TPM Enab ed) 329-BBJL - 8 -
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Sh pp ng Mater a for F xed Stand / He ght Adjustab e Stand Opt P ex -

AlO 340-CRJB 8 -
Sh pp ng Labe 389-BBUU - 8 -
FCC statement abe AIO 389-DVDQ - 8 -
Regu atory Labe 389-EDEO - 8 -
Inte Core 5 non-vPro Processor Labe 340-CUEW - 8 -
Desktop BTO Standard sh pment 800-BBIO - 8 -
De Pro W re ess Keyboard and Mouse - KM5221W - Eng sh - B ack 580-AJJG - 8 -
No Externa ODD 429-ABGY - 8 -
Non-Touch LCD, De OptP ex AlIO 391-BBDM - 8 -
Mouse nc uded w th Keyboard 570-AADI - 8 -
No Cab e Cover 325-BCZQ - 8 -
Opt P ex A - n-One He ght Adjustab e Stand, A -n-One 575-BBRF - 8 -
Custom Conf gurat on 817-BBBB - 8 -
EPEAT 2018 Reg stered (Go d) 379-BDZB - 8 -
In-Band Systems Management 631-ADFR - 8 -

Thank you choos ng De ProSupport. For tech support, vst -

/Isupport.de .com/ProSupport 989-3449 8 )
De L mted Hardware Warranty P us Serv ce 997-8533 - 8 -
ProSupport: Next Bus ness Day Ons te 3 Years 997-8558 - 8 -
ProSupport: 7x24 Techn ca Support, 3 Years 997-8578 - 8 -
VMWCB Endpo nt Stnd NGAV B-EDR w/ProSupport 1yr 528-CHEC - 8 -
Quantity Subtotal
OptiPlex 7000 SFF $953.68 182 $173,569.76
Customer Agreement
Description SKU Unit Price Quantity Subtotal
Opt P ex 7000 Sma Form Factor 210-BCTG - 182 -
J?ggﬁze/%es@t)on Inte Core 5-12500 (6 Cores/18MB/12T/3.0GHz to 338-CCWC - 182 )
W ndows 11 Pro, Eng sh, French, Span sh 619-AQLP - 182 -
No M crosoft Off ce L cense Inc uded 658-BCSB - 182 -
16GB (2x8GB) DDR4 Non-ECC Memory 370-AGFS - 182 -
M.2 2230 512GB PCle NVMe C ass 35 So d State Drve 400-BEUX - 182 -
M.2 22x30 Therma Pad 412-AAQT - 182 -
M2X3.5 Screw for SSD/DDPE 773-BBBC - 182 -
NO RAID 817-BBBN - 182 -
AMD Radeon 550 2GB LP (DP/DP) 490-BHRP - 182 -
éé:é)n\éve nterna power suppy unt (PSU), 85% Eff cent, 80 P us 329-BGND - 182 )
System Power Cord (Ph p ne/TH/US) 450-AA0J - 182 -
DVD+/-RW Beze 325-BDSH - 182 -
8x DVD+/-RW 9.5mm S m ne Optca D sk Drve 429-ABFH - 182 -
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CMS Essentas DVD no Med a

No Med a Card Reader

No Add tona Add In Cards

No Add tona V deo Ports

No Keyboard Se ected

No Mouse Se ected

No Cab e Cover

SupportAss st

De (TM)D gta De very Crrus C ent

De C ent System Update (Updates atest De Recommended BIOS,

Drvers, F rmware and Apps)

Waves Maxx Aud o

De SupportAss st OS Recovery Too

De Optm zer

IRST Dr ver

ENERGY STAR Qua fed

De Watchdog T mer

Qu ck Start Gu de

Trusted P atform Modu e (D screte TPM Enab ed)
Sh pp ng Mater a

Sh pp ng Labe

Regu atory Labe for Opt P ex 7000 SFF 240W
No Hard Dr ve Bracket, De Opt P ex

Inte Core 5 non-vPro Processor Labe
Desktop BTO Standard sh pment

Custom Conf gurat on

Interna Speaker

No Add tona Network Card Se ected (Integrated NIC nc uded)
EPEAT 2018 Reg stered (Go d)

In-Band Systems Management

De L mted Hardware Warranty P us Serv ce

ProSupport 4-Hour: 7x240ns te/In-Home Serv ce After Remote
D agnos s, 3 Years

ProSupport: 7x24 Techn ca Support, 3 Years

Thank you choos ng De ProSupport. For tech support, vst
/Isupport.de .com/ProSupport

Dell Latitude 5330

Customer Agreement

Description

De Lattude 5330 XCTO Base
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658-BBTV
385-BBCR
382-BBHX
492-BCKH
580-AABG
570-AAAF
325-BCZQ
525-BBCL
640-BBLW

658-BBMR

658-BBRB
658-BEOK

658-BEQP
658-BFKI
387-BBLW
379-BESJ
340-CYKU
329-BBJL
340-CQYR
389-BBUU
389-ECRC
575-BBKX
340-CUEW
800-BBIO
817-BBBB
520-AARD
555-BBJO
379-BDZB
631-ADGG
812-3886

812-3893

812-3894

989-3449

SKU
210-BDGW

$1,299.09

Unit Price

182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182

182

182
182

182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182

182
182

182

Quantity
29

Quantity
29

Subtotal
$37,673.61

Subtotal



12th Generaton Inte vPro Enterpr se w th Inte Core 5-1245U (10 -

Core, 12 MB Cache, 12 Threads, up to 4.40 GHz) 379-BETW 29 .
W ndows 11 Pro, Eng sh, French, Span sh 619-AQLP - 29 -
No M crosoft Off ce L cense Inc uded 658-BCSB ) 29 )
Lat tude 5330 Assemb y Base 338-CDJQ - 29 -
5-1245U vPro, Inte Irs Xe Graph cs, Thunderbo t, 16GB 338-CDJV - 29 -
Inte ME d sab ed 631-ADGC - 29 -
16 GB, DDR4 SDRAM, 3200MHz (on board) 370-AFVV - 29 -
M.2 512GB PCle NVMe C ass 35 So d State Drve 400-BHRH - 29 -
2-n-1, 13.3" FHD (1920x1080) Ant G are, Touch, WVA, 300 n'ts, 391-BGNH - 29 )
FHD IR Camera, WWAN, Pen support, Gor a Gass 6 DXC
S ng e Pontng Back t US-Eng sh Keyboard 583-BHBS - 29 -
W re ess Inte AX211 WLAN Dr ver 555-BHPV - 29 -
Inte AX211 WF 6e 2x2 AX+ w th B uetooth 5.2 555-BHHU - 29 -
41WHR, 3 Ce Battery Express Charge Capab e 451-BCXC - 29 -
65W Type-C Adapter 492-BDGC - 29 -
MOD,PLMRST,US,NS,TBT,5330 346-BHSL - 29 -
E4 Power Cord 1M for US 537-BBDO - 29 -
Qu ck setup gu de 2- n-1 340-CYKN - 29 -
ENERGY STAR Qua fed 387-BBPC - 29 -
Custom Conf gurat on 817-BBBB - 29 -
De App catons for W ndows 11 658-BFNW - 29 -
DAO M x Mode 65W adapter (2n1) 340-CZQY - 29 -
FHD/IR Camera, Tempora No se Reduct on, Camera Shutter, M ¢ 319-BBIE - 29 -
Lat tude 5330 2- n-1 Bottom Door 321-BHMO - 29 -
EPEAT 2018 Reg stered (Go d) 379-BDZB - 29 -
De L mted Hardware Warranty Extended Year(s) 975-3461 - 29 -
De L mted Hardware Warranty 997-8317 - 29 -
ProSupport P us: Next Bus ness Day Ons te, 1 Year 997-8366 - 29 -
Thank you for choos ng De ProSupport P us. For tech support, vst 097-8367 - 29 )
www.de .com/contactde orca 1-866-516-3115
ProSupport P us: 7x24 Techn ca Support, 3 Years 997-8380 - 29 -
ProSupport P us: Next Bus ness Day Ons te, 2 Year Extended 997-8381 - 29 -
ProSupport P us: Keep Your Hard Dr ve, 3 Years 997-8382 - 29 -
ProSupport P us: Acc denta Damage Serv ce, 3 Years 997-8383 - 29 -
Quantity Subtotal
Precision 3650 Tower $1,245.98 12 $14,951.76
Customer Agreement
Description SKU Unit Price Quantity Subtotal
t101 ghOGgae;ta:é)gV:/nfreDgore 7-11700K, 16 MB Cache, 8 Core, 3.6 GHz 338-BZLD - 12 )
HEATSINK for 125W CPU 412-AAWK - 12 -
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W ndows 10 Pro (Inc udes W ndows 11 Pro L cense) Eng sh, French, -

Span sh 619-AQMP 12
No M crosoft Off ce L cense Inc uded 658-BCSB - 12
Prec s on 3650 Tower w th 1000W up to 90% eff c ent (80 P us Go d) 321-BGKS - 12
PSU, Advanced Front I/O, w th SD card reader

32GB (2x16GB) DDR4 UDIMM non-ECC Memory 370-AGEH - 12
AMD Radeon Pro W5500, 8GB, 4 DP (Prec s on 3650T) 490-BGOB - 12
C1: M.2 SSD Boot + Optona M.2 SSD (No SATA HDD) 449-BBWL - 12
No SATA RAID 780-BBCJ - 12
512GB PCle NVMe C ass 40 Se f Encrypt ng M.2 SSD 400-BLRR - 12
Therma Pad 3640 412-AATT - 12
No Hard Drve 400-AKZR - 12
No Hard Dr ve 400-AKZR - 12
No Hard Dr ve 400-AKZR - 12
No Hard Dr ve 400-AKZR - 12
No Hard Dr ve 400-AKZR - 12
No Add tona Network Card Se ected (Integrated NIC nc uded) 555-BBJO - 12
8x DVD+/-RW 9.5mm Optca D sk Drve 429-ABDW - 12
Beze ODD 429-ABKQ - 12
CMS Essentas DVD no Med a 658-BBTV - 12
Inte Management Eng ne d sab ed 631-ACWK - 12
De KB216 W red Keyboard Eng sh 580-ADJC - 12
De Optca Mouse - MS116 (B ack) 570-ABIE - 12
ENERGY STAR Qua fed 387-BBLW - 12
EPEAT 2018 Reg stered (Go d) 379-BDZB - 12
De Precson TPM 340-ACBY - 12
92mm Front Coo ng Fan, Prec s on 36xx 384-BCVH - 12
US Power Cord 450-AHDU - 12
Qu ck setup gu de, Prec s on 3650 340-CVFC - 12
SHIP,PWS,LNK,NO,NO,AMF 340-CBUU - 12
Sh p matera - EPEAT Certfcaton 340-COYI - 12
1000W God PSU abe 389-DYMK - 12
Inte Core 7 non-vPro Processor Labe 340-CUEQ - 12
Interna Speaker for Prec s on 3650 520-AASQ - 12
No Externa ODD 429-ABGY - 12
SupportAss st 525-BBCL - 12
De (TM)Dgta De very Crrus C ent 640-BBLW - 12
De Optm zer for Precs on 640-BBSC - 12
De Premer Coor 6.0 640-BBSH - 12
vaeCrS’erlltrrSnﬁisalizd:;epglpdates atest De  Recommended BIOS, 658-BBMR - 12
Waves Maxx Aud o 658-BBRB - 12
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De SupportAss st OS Recovery Too
Custom Conf gurat on
Prec s on 3650 Tower CTO BASE

Thank you choos ng De ProSupport. For tech support, vst
/Isupport.de .com/ProSupport

De L mted Hardware Warranty P us Serv ce
ProSupport: 7x24 Techn ca Support, 3 Years

ProSupport: Next Bus ness Day Ons te, 3 Years

Dell Latitude 5531

Customer Agreement

Description
De Lattude 5531 XCTO BASE

12th Gen Inte (R) Core(TM) 5-12500H (12 Core, 18 MB Cache, 16
Threads, up to 4.50 GHz)

W ndows 11 Pro, Eng sh, French, Span sh
No M crosoft Off ce L cense Inc uded

Inte 12th Gen Core 5-12500H,Inte Ir s Xe Integrated Graph cs
w/Thunderbo t

Inte Non-vPro Techno ogy Enab ed

16GB DDR5 Memory,1x16GB, 4800MHz, Non-ECC, SoDIMM (s ng e
channe)

M.2 2230 512GB PCle NVME C ass 35 SSD

15.6" FHD (1920x1080) Non-Touch, Ant -G are, IPS, RGB
Camera+IR Cam+Inte gent Prvacy, 250n ts, WLAN

S ng e Pontng Back t Eng sh US Keyboard w th numer c keypad
W re ess Inte AX211 WLAN Dr ver

Inte AX211 W F 6e 2x2 AX+ w th B uetooth 5.2
4 Ce , 64 Whr, ExpressCharge (TM) Capab e
90W Type C Power Adapter

S ng e Pontng, No Secur ty Pa mrest

Power Cord 1M US

Lat tude 5531 Qu ck Start Gu de

ENERGY STAR Qua fed

Custom Conf gurat on

De App catons for W ndows 11

Pkg M x Mode EH UMA 90W Adapter

Lat tude 5531 Bottom B g Door

EPEAT 2018 Reg stered (Go d)

FHD/IR Camera w th ExpressS gn-In + Inte gent Prvacy, Tempora
No se Reduct on, Camera Shutter, M c

HDD Dummy F er

De L mted Hardware Warranty Extended Year(s)
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658-BEOK
817-BBBB
210-AYSV

989-3449

997-2808
997-2836
997-6782

SKU
210-BDNQ

379-BESU

619-AQLP
658-BCSB

338-CDLS

631-ADFB

370-AGZB

400-BNMO

391-BGKN

583-BHBG

555-BHJC
555-BHHU
451-BCWT
492-BDGG
329-BGRH
470-AFGV
340-CYGG
387-BBLW
817-BBBB
658-BFNW
340-DCBR

321-BHJX
379-BDZB

319-BBIC

750-ADFE
975-3461

$1,158.38

Unit Price

12
12
12

12

12
12
12

Quantity

113

Quantity

113

113

113
113

113

113

113

113

113

113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113

113

113
113

Subtotal
$130,896.94

Subtotal



Thank you choos ng De ProSupport. For tech support, vst -

//support.de .com/ProSupport 989-3449 113 .
De L mted Hardware Warranty 997-8317 - 113 -
ProSupport: 7x24 Techn ca Support, 3 Years 997-8344 - 113 -
ProSupport: Next Bus ness Day Onste, 1 Year 997-8349 - 113 -
ProSupport: Next Bus ness Day Ons te, 2 Year Extended 997-8354 - 113 -
VMWCB Endpo nt Stnd NGAV B-EDR w/ProSupport 1yr 528-CHEC - 113 -
Quantity Subtotal
Dell Latitude 5531 $1,524.61 1 $1,524.61
Description SKU Unit Price Quantity Subtotal
De Lattude 5531 XCTO BASE 210-BDNQ - 1 -
12th Gen Inte vPro(R) Enterpr se w th Inte (R) Core(TM) 7-12800H 379-BESW - 1 )
(14 Core, 24 MB Cache, 20 Threads, up to 4.80 GHz)
W ndows 11 Pro, Eng sh, French, Span sh 619-AQLP - 1 -
No M crosoft Off ce L cense Inc uded 658-BCSB - 1 -
w/t'?h:ﬁzihegint Core 7-12800H,Inte Irs Xe Integrated Graph cs 338-CDLL - 1 )
Inte vPro Enterpr se Techno ogy Enab ed 631-ADEY - 1 -
2§aGniE;)R5 Memory, 1x32GB, 4800MHz, Non-ECC, SoDIMM (s ng e 370-AGYZ - 1 )
M.2 2230 512GB PCle NVME C ass 35 SSD 400-BNMO - 1 -
15.6" FHD (1920x1080) Non-Touch, Ant -G are, IPS, RGB 391-BGKN - 1 )
Camera+IR Cam+Inte gent Prvacy, 250n ts, WLAN
S nge Pontng Back t Eng sh US Keyboard w th numer ¢ keypad 583-BHBG - 1 -
Wre ess Inte AX211 WLAN Dr ver 555-BHJC - 1 -
Inte AX211 WF 6e 2x2 AX+ w th B uetooth 5.2 555-BHHU - 1 -
4 Ce , 64 Whr, ExpressCharge (TM) Capab e 451-BCWT - 1 -
90W Type C Power Adapter 492-BDGG - 1 -
S ng e Pontng, No Securty Pa mrest 329-BGRH - 1 -
Power Cord 1M US 470-AFGV - 1 -
Lat tude 5531 Qu ck Start Gude 340-CYGG - 1 -
ENERGY STAR Qua fed 387-BBLW - 1 -
Custom Conf gurat on 817-BBBB - 1 -
De App catons for W ndows 11 658-BFNW - 1 -
Pkg M x Mode EH UMA 90W Adapter 340-DCBR - 1 -
Inte Gen 12 CPU abe for Core 7 vPro enab e 340-CYNX - 1 -
Lat tude 5531 Bottom B g Door 321-BHJX - 1 -
EPEAT 2018 Reg stered (Go d) 379-BDZB - 1 B
FHD/IR Camera w th ExpressS gn-In + Inte gent Prvacy, Tempora 319-BBIC - 1 )
No se Reduct on, Camera Shutter, Mc
HDD Dummy F er 750-ADFE - 1 -
De L mted Hardware Warranty Extended Year(s) 975-3461 - 1 -
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De L mted Hardware Warranty
ProSupport P us: Next Bus ness Day Ons te, 1 Year

Thank you for choos ng De ProSupport P us. For tech support, vst
www.de .com/contactde orca 1-866-516-3115

ProSupport P us: 7x24 Techn ca Support, 3 Years
ProSupport P us: Next Bus ness Day Ons te, 2 Year Extended
ProSupport P us: Keep Your Hard Dr ve, 3 Years

ProSupport P us: Acc denta Damage Serv ce, 3 Years

VMWCB Endpo nt Stnd NGAV B-EDR w/ProSupport 1yr

Precision 3460 Small Form Factor

Customer Agreement

Description

Inte Core 7-12700 processor (25MB Cache, 12 Core (8P+4E),
2.1GHz to 4.9GHz (65W)) TDP

HEATSINK for 65W CPU
W ndows 11 Pro, Eng sh, French, Span sh
No M crosoft Off ce L cense Inc uded

Prec s on 3460 SFF w th 300W up to 92% eff c ent (80 P us P at num)
PSU

32GB (2x16GB) DDR5 4800MHz, SO-DIMM, Non-ECC

Nv da T1000 8GB, 8GB, 4 mDP to DP adapter (Prec s on 3460,
3260)

C1 SSD Boot + SSD

No SATA RAID

512GB PCle NVMe(TM) Gen4 M.2 SSD

Therma Pad for 3460 SFF SSD

No Hard Drve

No Hard Drve

No Hard Drve

No Add tona Network Card Se ected (Integrated NIC nc uded)
8x DVD+/-RW 9.5mm S m ne Optca D sk Drve
Beze ODD

CMS Essentas DVD no Med a

Inte Management Eng ne w th vPro

De KB216 W red Keyboard Eng sh

De Optca Mouse - MS116 (B ack)

ENERGY STAR Qua fed

EPEAT 2018 Reg stered (Go d)

De Precson TPM

US Power Cord

Qu ck Setup Gu de, Prec s on 3460
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997-8317
997-8366

997-8367

997-8380
997-8381
997-8382
997-8383
528-CHEC

SKU

338-CDBF

412-AAZQ
619-AQLP
658-BCSB

321-BHIM

370-AGXG

490-BHXW

449-BBYR
780-BBCJ
400-BMQN
412-AAZZ
400-AKZR
400-AKZR
400-AKZR
555-BBJO
429-ABFH
429-ABKH
658-BBTV
631-ADHJ
580-ADJC
570-ABIE
387-BBLW
379-BDZB
340-ACBY
450-AHDU
340-CYUT

$1,514.65

Unit Price

1
1

Quantity

9

Quantity

9

© ©O© O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o

Subtotal
$13,631.85

Subtotal



SHIP,PWS,LNK,NO,NO,AMF 340-CBUU - 9 -
Sh pp ng Mater a 340-CQYR - 9 -
Prec s on 3460 P at Reg Labe DAO 389-ECXZ - 9 -
Inte Core 7 vPro Enterpr se Processor Labe 389-EDDR - 9 -
Interna Speaker 520-AARD - 9 -
Add tona Software Wn 11 658-BFNE - 9 -
Inte Rap d Storage Techno ogy Dr ver, Prec s on 3460 409-BCWM - 9 -
Custom Conf gurat on 817-BBBB - 9 -
Prec s on 3460 SFF CTO BASE 210-BCTU - 9 -
Integrated Inte SATA Contro er 403-BBCE - 9 )
No Med a Card Reader 385-BBBL - 9 -
No Hard Dr ve 400-AKZR - 9 -
De L mted Hardware Warranty P us Serv ce 997-2808 - 9 -
ProSupport P us: 7x24 Techn ca Support, 4 Years 997-2860 - 9 -
ProSupport P us: Keep Your Hard Dr ve, 4 Years 997-2869 - 9 -
ProSupport P us: Acc denta Damage Serv ce, 4 Years 997-2878 - 9 -
ProSupport P us: Next Bus ness Day Ons te, 4 Years 997-6821 - 9 -
Thank you for choos ng De ProSupport P us. For tech support, vst 997-8367 - 9 )
www.de .com/contactde or ca 1-866-516-3115
VMWCB Endpo nt Stnd NGAV B-EDR w/ProSupport 1yr 528-CHEC - 9 -
Quantity Subtotal
Mobile Precision 3570 $1,842.41 11 $20,266.51
Customer Agreement
Description SKU Unit Price Quantity Subtotal
De Mob e Precson Workstaton 3570 CTO 210-BDTQ - 11 -
W ndows 11 Pro, Eng sh, French, Span sh 619-AQLP - 11 -
T P et as (2B Cache 24600, 12 37 gy © o -
No M crosoft Off ce L cense Inc uded 658-BCSB - 11 -
:;;epr?gsre 7-1255U vPro Essentas 15W, w th NVIDIA T550 4GB 329-BGTL - 1 )
NVIDIA T550 4G DDR6 Graph cs 490-BHMI - 11 -
159D 1920+ 000,601z 2500 Teweh R Camaraand g1 qy a -
FHD/IR Camera, Tempora No se Reduct on, Camera Shutter, M ¢ 319-BBJG - 1 -
32 GB, 2 x 16 GB, DDR5, 4800Mhz, Non-ECC SODIMM 370-AGZK - 11 -
M.2 2230 512 GB, Gen 3 PCle x4 NVMe, So d State Dr ve 400-BNNG - 1 -
No Add tona Hard Drve 401-AAGM - 11 -
S ng e Pontng Back t Eng sh US Keyboard w th numer c keypad 583-BHBG - 11 -
S ng e Pontng, Smart Card Reader, Thunderbo t 4 346-BHSV - 1 -
Inte AX211, 2x2 MIMO, 2400 Mbps, 2.4/5/6 GHz, W -F 6E (W F 555-BHLT - 1 )

802.11ax), B uetooth 5.2
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4 Ce , 58 Wh, L th um lon Po ymer, Long L fe Cyc e, 3-year warranty 451-BCYY - 11 -

90W Type C Power Adapter 492-BDGG - 11 -
Inte vPro Essentas Techno ogy Enab ed 631-ADFH - 11 -
ENERGY STAR Qua fed 387-BBLW - 11 -
EPEAT 2018 Reg stered (Go d) 379-BDZB - 11 -
Qu ck Setup Gu de for Mob e Prec s on 3570 340-CZFF - 11 -
Custom Conf gurat on 817-BBBB - 11 -
Wre ess Inte AX211 WLAN Dr ver 555-BHKF - 11 -
ES Power Cord 1M US 537-BBDK - 1 -
Bottom Cover for NVIDIA D screte graph cs and Inte U 15W CPUs 354-BBEO - 11 -
Packag ng for 90W Adapter 340-DBIW - 11 -
12th Gen Inte Core 7 vPro Essentas Labe 389-ECWK - 1 -
SupportAss st 525-BBCL - 11 -
De (TM)Dgta De very Crrus C ent 640-BBLW - 11 -
De Optm zer for Precs on 640-BBSC - 11 -
g?v e(isfagt ns’n)\(ASnt:emaLrj\Fc)jd::)E:) él)deates atest De Recommended BIOS, 658-BBMR - 1 )
Waves Maxx Aud o 658-BBRB - 11 -
De Power Manager 658-BDVK - 11 -
De SupportAss st OS Recovery Too 658-BEOK - 11 -
ProSupport P us: Acc denta Damage Serv ce, 39 Months 997-1060 - 11 -
ProSupport P us: Keep Your Hard Dr ve, 39 Months 997-1092 - 11 -
De L mted Hardware Warranty P us Serv ce 997-1129 - 11 -
ProSupport P us: 7x24 Techn ca Support, 39 Months 997-1136 - 11 -
ProSupport P us: Next Bus ness Day Ons te, 39 Months 997-6056 - 11 -
Thank you for choos ng De ProSupport P us. For tech support, vst 997-8367 - 1 )
www.de .com/contactde orca 1-866-516-3115

Quantity Subtotal
Dell Monitor Slim Soundbar - SB521A $28.59 176 $5,031.84
Description SKU Unit Price Quantity Subtotal
De Montor S m Soundbar - SB521A 520-AARU - 176 -

Quantity Subtotal
Dell Essential 15 Inch Laptop Briefcase - ES1520C $15.59 62 $966.58
Customer Agreement
Description SKU Unit Price Quantity Subtotal
De Essenta 15 Inch Laptop Brefcase - ES1520C 460-BCTK - 62 -

Quantity Subtotal

Page 12



Dell Wired Keyboard and Mouse - KM300C

Description

De W red Keyboard and Mouse - KM300C

Logitech MK270 Wireless Keyboard and Mouse Combo

Description

Log tech MK270 W re ess Keyboard and Mouse Combo

Logitech MK710 Wireless Keyboard and Mouse

Description

Log tech MK710 W re ess Keyboard and Mouse

SKU
580-AKKV

SKU
AB6949681

SKU
A3567554

Dell Dock- WD19S 130w Power Delivery 180w Power Supply

Description

De Dock —WD19S 130w Power De very — 180w AC
Advanced Exchange Serv ce, 3 Years

De L mted Hardware Warranty

Dell 27 Monitor - P2722H, 68.6cm (27")

Description

De 27 Mon tor - P2722H, 68.6cm (27")
De L mted Hardware Warranty

Advanced Exchange Serv ce, 3 Years

Dell Performance Dock- WD19DCS

Description

De Performance Dock — WD19DCS
Advanced Exchange Serv ce, 3 Years

De L mted Hardware Warranty

Page 13

SKU
210-AZBM
824-3984
824-3993

SKU
210-BBCK
814-5380
814-5381

SKU
210-AZBN
824-3984
824-3993

$24.95

Unit Price

$26.39

Unit Price

$87.99

Unit Price

$197.07

Unit Price

$211.99

Unit Price

$239.19

Unit Price

7

Quantity

71
Quantity
151

Quantity

151

Quantity
3

Quantity

3
Quantity
94

Quantity
94
94

94
Quantity
124

Quantity
124
124

124
Quantity
33

Quantity
33
33
33

$1,771.45

Subtotal

Subtotal
$3,984.89

Subtotal

Subtotal
$263.97

Subtotal

Subtotal
$18,524.58

Subtotal

Subtotal
$26,286.76

Subtotal

Subtotal
$7,893.27

Subtotal



Quantity Subtotal

Dell 24 Monitor - P2422H, 60.5cm (23.8") $172.14 211 $36,321.54
Description SKU Unit Price Quantity Subtotal
De 24 Mon tor - P2422H, 60.5cm (23.8") 210-BBCC - 211 -
De L mted Hardware Warranty 814-5380 - 211 -
Advanced Exchange Serv ce, 3 Years 814-5381 - 211 -
Quantity Subtotal

Dell 34 Curved USB-C Monitor - P3421WM, 86.5cm (34") $469.15 19 $8,913.85
Description SKU Unit Price Quantity Subtotal
De 34 Curved USB-C Mon tor - P3421WM, 86.5cm (34") 210-BCEG - 19 -
Advanced Exchange Serv ce 3 Years 844-1960 - 19 -
De L mted Hardware Warranty 844-1966 - 19 -
Subtotal: $510,406.81

Shipping: $0.00

Environmental Fee: $0.00

Estimated Tax: $0.00

Total: $510,406.81
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Important Notes

Terms of Sale

Ths Quote w , f Customer ssues a purchase order for the quoted tems that s accepted by Supp er, const tute a contract between the
entty ssung ths Quote (“Supp er”) and the ent ty to whom th s Quote was ssued (“Customer”). Un ess otherw se stated heren, prcng s
va d for th rty days from the date of th s Quote. A product, pr c ng and other nformaton s based on the atest nformaton ava abe and s
subject to change. Supp er reserves the r ght to cance th s Quote and Customer purchase orders ar s ng from pr ¢ ng errors. Taxes and/or
fre ght charges sted on th s Quote are on y est mates. The fna amounts sha be stated on the re evant nvo ce. Add tona fre ght charges
w be app ed f Customer requests exped ted sh pp ng. P ease nd cate any tax exempt on status on your purchase order and send your tax
exempt on cert f cate to Tax_Department@de .com or ARSa esTax@emc.com, as app cab e.

Governing Terms: Th s Quote s subject to: (a) a separate wr tten agreement between Customer or Customer s aff ate and Supp eror a
Supp er’s aff ate to the extent that t express y app es to the products and/or serv ces n th s Quote or, to the extent there s no such
agreement, to the app cab e set of De s Terms of Sa e (ava ab e at www.de .com/terms or www.de .com/oemterms), or for ¢ oud/as-a-
Serv ce offer ngs, the app cab e ¢ oud terms of serv ce (dent f ed on the Offer Spec fc Terms referenced be ow); and (b) the terms
referenced here n (co ectvey, the “Govern ng Terms”). D fferent Govern ng Terms may app y to d fferent products and servces on ths
Quote. The Govern ng Terms app y to the exc us on of a terms and cond t ons ncorporated n or referred to n any documentat on subm tted
by Customer to Supp er.

Supplier Software Licenses and Services Descriptions: Customer s use of any Supp er software s subject to the cense terms
accompany ng the software, or n the absence of accompany ng terms, the app cab e terms posted on www.De .com/eu a. Descr pt ons and
terms for Supp er-branded standard serv ces are stated at www.de .com/serv cecontracts/g oba or for certa n nfrastructure products at
www.de emc.com/en-us/customer-serv ces/product-warranty-and-serv ce-descr pt ons.htm.

Offer-Specific, Third Party and Program Specific Terms: Customer s use of th rd-party software s subject to the cense terms that
accompany the software. Certan Supp er-branded and th rd-party products and serv ces sted on th s Quote are subject to add tona,
spec f ¢ terms stated on www.de .com/offer ngspec f cterms (“Offer Spec fc Terms”).

In case of Resale only: Shou d Customer procure any products or serv ces for resa e, whether on standa one bas s or as part of a so ut on,
Customer sha nc ude the app cab e software cense terms, serv ces terms, and/or offer-spec f ¢ terms n a wr tten agreement w th the end-
user and prov de wr tten ev dence of do ng so upon rece pt of request from Supp er.

In case of Financing only: If Customer ntends to enter nto a f nanc ng arrangement (“F nanc ng Agreement”) for the products and/or

serv ces on ths Quote wth De F nanca Serv ces LLC or other fund ng source pre-approved by Supp er (“FS”), Customer may ssue ts
purchase order to Supp er or to FS. If ssued to FS, Supp erw fuf and nvoce FS upon conf rmat on that: (a) FS ntends to enter nto a
F nanc ng Agreement w th Customer for th s order; and (b) FS agrees to procure these tems from Supp er. Notw thstand ng the F nanc ng
Agreement, Customer s use (and Customer s resa e of and the end-user s use) of these tems n the order s subject to the app cabe
govern ng agreement between Customer and Supp er, except that tte sha transfer from Supp er to FS nstead of to Customer. If FS

not fes Supp er after sh pment that Customer s no onger pursu ng a F nanc ng Agreement for these tems, or f Customer fa s to enter nto
such F nanc ng Agreement w th n 120 days after sh pment by Supp er, Customer sha prompty pay the Supp er nvo ce amounts drecty to
Supp er.

Customer represents that th s transact on does not nvo ve: (a) use of U.S. Government funds; (b) use by or resa e to the U.S. Government;
or (c) ma ntenance and support of the product(s) sted nths document w th n c ass fed spaces. Customer further represents that th s
transact on does not requ re Supp ers comp ance w th any statute, regu at on or nformat on techno ogy standard app cabe to a U.S.
Government procurement.

For certa n products sh pped to end users n Ca forn a, a State Envronmenta Feew be app ed to Customers nvo ce. Supp er
encourages customers to d spose of e ectron ¢ equ pment proper y.

E ectron ca y nked terms and descr pt ons are ava ab e n hard copy upon request.
ADELL BUSINESS CREDIT (DBC): Offered to bus ness customers by WebBank, who determ nes qua fcat ons for and terms of cred t.

Taxes, sh pp ng and other charges are extra and vary. The Tota M n mum Payment Due s the greater of e ther $20 or 3% of the New
Ba ance shown on the statement rounded up to the next do ar, pus a past due amounts. De and the De ogo are trademarks of De Inc.

Page 15 De Marketng LP. U.S.ony. De Marketng LP. s ocated at One De Way, Ma Stop 8129, Round Rock, TX 78682





